hDcp1a
Total
Pourcentage
Speed
Standard error
hAgo2
Total
Pourcentage
Speed
Standard error
SMN
Total
Pourcentage
Speed
Standard error

Quan tity of moving foci
134
77,91

70
50,00

78
70,27

Typ e of movment

Oscillation Retrograde
98 13
7313 9,70
0,75
0,16
44 14
62,86 20,00
0,96
0,18
23 23
29,49 29,49
1,65
0,15

Directed
Antegrade
20
14,93
0,99
0,28

9
12,86
0,91
0,06

24
30,77
1,90
0,17

Quantity
of moving foci

Bi-directionnal

3 36
2,24 26,87
4 27
5,71 38,57
8 55
10,26 70,51

Fig. S8




